1
HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS
3,
15 80
 f7
0,
32 8,
1

starting the pump bleed the air.
Pump
type Code
Di
sp
la
ce
m
en
t
Pressure
Max
speed Weight
Max Peak
inch3/rev PSI PSI rpm lb
2PAK-35+35 10800835351 2,13+2,13
4351 5076 1500
47,17
2PAK-50+30 10800850307 3,05+1,83
46,73
2PAK-50+50 10800850503 3,05+3,05
Dimensions
Link:
Spare parts
Dimension mm [inch]
2
HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS
99710800815 AA 10/03/2028
Twin delivery 4 holes-ISO
hydraulic piston pumps
2PAK
108008
FLOW
rpm
Q
 (
g
a
l/
m
in
)
250 500 750 1000 1250 1500
2PAK 3,05+3,05
2PAK 2,13-2,13
2PAK 3,05+1,83
5
10
15
20
25
30
DRIVE TORQUE
725 1450 2175 2900 3625 4350 5075 5800
PSI
LB
S-
FT
2PAK 3,05+3,05
2PAK 2,13+2,13
2PAK 3,05+1,83
515
442
368
294
221
147
74
POWER INPUT
80
70